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Recessed furniture sockets in nickel housing with two
USB chargers and 1.8m cable, 3x2P+E (Schuko), 2xUSB ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-AE-1364(GS) | Ean: 5908254819957

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A set of three mains sockets with Schuko grounding and current circuit protection, connected to a USB
charger in an elegant nickel-plated housing which is hidden in a desk or table top. The set provides
convenient access to electrical sockets whenever you need to connect additional devices. The combination
of modern construction with high-quality finishing makes the product ideal for use in the office, conference
room, study room, workshop, as well as at home. It has a closed panel with sockets and a 1.8 m cable.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:
Height:
Standard of the socket:

Max. load:

Number of socket outlets with protective contact

(SCHUKO):
Number of USB connections:

Colour:

Output voltage of the USB charger:

Material:
Frequency:

Degree of protection (IP):

Dimensions of the mounting hole -length:

Dimensions of the mounting hole - width:

Built-in depth:
Wire length:
Width:

Length:

Built-in
94 mm
french (typ E)

3680 W

2

Nickel
5VDC / 2,1A
Plastic + nickel
50 Hz

IP20

14 mm

315 mm

96 mm

1.8 m

31T mm

12 mm
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ORNO

LIVING INNOVATIONS
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